
Sweden (Systembolaget)

Permanent listing (6 months minimum)

409 Systembolaget stores

July 24, 2015

March 1, 2016

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Launch Date:

WO Western CapeChardonnay, Chenin 
Blanc 2015 Ethical certified Bag-in-box

Tender No. 183838

Product Requirements

South Africa

White wine

WO Western Cape or underlying origins

A blend of at least three grape varieties where Chardonnay and Chenin
Blanc represents 70 % combined and minimum 15 % each. Other grape

varities that can be included are: Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Viognier, Verdelho, Muscat and Colombard
2015

3,8 - 5 € per 3 000 ml Bag-in-box

1,2

115.000 (Volume Unit 3 000 ml Bag-in-box)

Bag-in-box

3 000 ml

Please specify information regarding use of oak chips / staves / oak barrel
and ageing period of the wine.
You have to attach a product image to the written offer.

Other Requirements:

1. It is possible to offer 90 000 liters of vintage 2015 as long as there are 400 000 liters available of vintage
2016.

2. Only one offer per producer.
3. The offered product has to makred with The Agricultural Ethical Trade Initiative of SA (WIETA) ethical stamp

(WIETA SEAL) and/or be certified by Fairtrade or IMO-fair for life. This means a valid certificate must be
attached to offer and a fairtrade stamp has to appear on package. Also th eproducer must be certified
accordingly by WIETA and/or Fairtrade and/or IMO-fair for life.

4. A gurantee of supply form have to be attached to the offer. (we send you this form)

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Bulk Price (per liter):

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Ageing:

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

1 of 2

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/wo-western-cape-origins-chardonnay-chenin-blanc-white-wine-183838/


Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

2 of 2


